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(Bl#) 3-3

[ZEH Nol: @D S5E%:  ¥1,910,000 F 2= 5.80%

EE HEFEE HNWEE | HPENB | HSEE SRR SRR AR HEIE %
1 20208 A 15 H ¥0 ¥4,237 ¥4,237 ¥4,237 2020/7/3 2020/7/16 14
2| 2020598158 ¥0 | ¥9,383 ¥9383 |  ¥13,620 | 2020/7/17 | 2020/8/16 31
3| 2020410 A 158 ¥0 | ¥9,383 ¥9383 | ¥23003 | 2020/8/17 | 2020/9/16 31
4| 2020411 A 158 ¥0 | ¥9,080 ¥9080 | ¥32083 | 2020/9/17 | 2020/10/16 30
5| 2020512 A 15 ¥0 ¥9,383 ¥9,383 ¥41,466 | 2020/10/17 2020/11/16 31
6| 202151 815H ¥0 ¥9,080 ¥9,080 ¥50,546 | 2020/11/17 2020/12/16 30
7| 20215 2A15H ¥0 ¥9,396 ¥9,396 ¥59,942 | 2020/12/17 2021/1/16 31
8| 2021 3A15H ¥0 ¥9,408 ¥9,408 ¥69,350 2021/1/17 2021/2/16 31
9| 202148 15H ¥0 ¥8,498 ¥8,498 ¥77,848 2021/2/17 2021/3/16 28

10| 2021 &£5 8 15H ¥0 ¥9,408 ¥9,408 ¥87,256 2021/3/17 2021/4/16 31

11| 20216 A 15H ¥0 ¥9,105 ¥9,105 ¥96,361 2021/4/17 2021/5/16 30

12| 202178 15H ¥0 ¥9,408 ¥9,408 ¥105,769 2021/5/17 2021/6/16 31

13| 20218 A 15H ¥0 ¥9,105 ¥9,105 ¥114,874 2021/6/17 2021/7/16 30

14| 2021 £ 9 A 158 | ¥1,910,000 ¥9,408 | ¥1,919,408 | ¥2,034,282 2021/7/17 2021/8/16 31
[ Nol: @ BESEE:  ¥6,970,000 FI=R. 5.40%

B HEPEE NExE | HENB | HEE SERME SRE M CEEE
1| 20208 A 15H ¥0 | ¥17,482 ¥17,482 ¥17,482 2020/7/3 2020/7/19 17
2| 202098 15H ¥0 | ¥31,879 ¥31,879 ¥49,361 2020/7/20 2020/8/19 31
3| 2020F10H 158 ¥0 | ¥31,879 ¥31,879 ¥81,240 2020/8/20 2020/9/19 31
41202011 A 15H ¥0 | ¥30,850 ¥30,850 ¥112,090 2020/9/20 2020/10/19 30
5| 2020& 12 A 15H ¥0 | ¥31,879 ¥31,879 ¥143,969 | 2020/10/20 2020/11/19 31
6| 202118 15H ¥0 | ¥30,850 ¥30,850 ¥174,819 | 2020/11/20 2020/12/19 30
7| 202152 A 158 | ¥6,970,000 | ¥31,932 | ¥7,001,932 | ¥7,176,751 | 2020/12/20 2021/1/19 31
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